Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:16.33
3:23.78
3:24.89
3:27.68

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:23.78
3:16.33
3:27.68

3:24.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

226
202
198
191

WA Pts

202
226
191
198

Round

Round

Date

01/04/17
23/09/17
05/12/15
02/04/16

Date

23/09/17
01/04/17
02/04/16
05/12/15

Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet

Meet

Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Robin Deal Memorial Meet
Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet

Venue
Sudbury
Sudbury
Braintree

Sudbury

Venue
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Braintree

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stanway 3
Stanway 3

3
Colchester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Stanway 3
Stanway 3
Colchester 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



