Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly White - (1138451) - Stanway SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:16.33	226		01/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	Stanway	3
3:23.78	202		23/09/17	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Stanway	3
3:24.89	198	Н	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
3:27.68	191		02/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:23.78	202		23/09/17	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Stanway	3
3:16.33	226		01/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	Stanway	3
3:27.68	191		02/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Colchester	3
3:24.89	198	Н	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS